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Emergency light INTELIGHT Starlet QUAD LED SOH 250 M/NM 3H AT
automatic testing 92866 white square 230V 6W 260Im IP20 750

Product code 16643

Correlated colour temperature pure white 5000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Cri

Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Casing colour
Casing material
Shape

Work environment
Operation temperature

Energy class
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260lumens
43Im/W

1 years
INTELIGHT
230V

6w

6w

70

IP20
133.0mm
133.0mm
35.5mm
white
polycarbonate
square
indoor use
0 ~ +40°C
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http://www.ledhouse.ee/intelight-turvavalgustid

